4
Magnetic Rotary Encoder
Technical Data
Description
BML-S2E Sensor Head
Ordering Code
Output Signals
Output Signal Level

Maximum Rotational Speed
with 72 mm O.D. Magnet Ring
Resolution ordering code F G H K
Resolution (CPR with 4x interpolation) 46,000 23,000 9,200 4,600
Resolution (µm) 5 10 25 50
Minimum edge
separation
Min. edge separation
ordering code
Maximum pulse frequency (kHz)
Maximum rotational speed (rpm)
0.12 µsec D 2,100 5,217 5,217 5,217 5,217
0.29 µsec E 860 2,609 5,217 5,217 5,217
0.48 µsec F 520 1,304 2,609 5,217 5,217
1 µsec G 250 848 1,696 3,848 3,848
2 µsec H 125 391 783 2,009 2,009
4 µsec K 63 196 391 1,030 1,030
8 µsec L 32 98 196 443 443
16 µsec N 16 51 103 248 248
24 µsec P 10 34 68 170 170
Resolution -
See table above
(F, G, H, K)
Minimum edge separation -
See table above
(D, E, F, G, H, K, L, N, P)
Output signal
Q = incremental (digital)
Supply voltage
5 = 10...30 V
6 = 5 V
Output voltage
1 = digital square wave, RS422 (5V)
3 = 10...30 V
BML - S2E0 - Q53F - M410 - D0 - KA02
Integral cable length
KA02 = 2 m (standard)
KA05 = 5 m
KA10 = 10 m
KA15 = 15 m
KA20 = 20 m
Example Ordering Code:
6
Magnet ring
Clamp washer
Screw, M3x10
Screw, 1/4-20x10
QD bushing
Mounting hub
Sensor head
Magnetic Rotary Encoder
Mounting Hub
Description
Hub Assembly
Material
Weight (with magnet)
QD Bushings
Material
*Indicate bore size in mm (Dxx.x) in part number
 12.7 = 12.7 mm = 0.50"
 19.1 = 19.1 mm = 0.75"
 25.4 = 25.4 mm = 1.00"
 31.8 = 31.8 mm = 1.25"
 38.1 = 38.1 mm = 1.50"
BML-S2E Mounting Hub
BAM MC-ML-002-D54-1-01
Aluminum
340 grams
BAM MC-ML-003-Dxx.x-3-01*
Steel
Mounting Hub